Planholders List

Brandywine State Park
e Greenway Trail Resurfacing, Alapocas - State of DE Contract # NAT 14100-2014WB200
Engineering Specialist: Century Engineering Pre-Qualification: Bid Opening: 12/18//2014 at 3:00 PM  Pre-bid: 12/3/2014 (Mandatory)

This project includes providing and placing asphalt hot-mix and/or concrete pavement on the existing graded aggregate base course trail alignment and associated

work.
Merit Construction T: 302-992-9810 $25.00 12/3/14 390826
57 Kirkwood Highway F: 302-992-9568
Suite 201 mattb@mce85.com
Wilmington, DE 19808
Bob Leboffe Tel: 610-565-6750 2 $25.00 12/3/14 390828
Gessler Construction Co Inc. gesslerconstruction@comcast.net
565 E Saint Andrews Dr.
Media PA 19063
Pete Boyer Tel: 302-893-3964 3 $25.00 12/3/14 390829
A-Del Construction Co. pboyer@a-del.com
10 Adel Drive
Newark, DE 19702-1331
Greggo & Ferrara Inc. Tel: 302-658-3241 4 $25.00 12/3/14 390830
4048 New Castle Ave jcgfinc@aol.com
New Castle, DE 197201455,
Harmony Construction, Inc. Phone: 302-633-5600 5 $25.00 12/3/14 390831
305 West Newport Pike Fax: 302-633-5618
Wilmington, DE 19804 gsainni@harmonyconst.com
Daisy Construction Co. Inc. T 302-658-4417 6 $25.00 12/4/14 390832
F: 302-658-0618
3128 New Castle DE smaruca@daisyconstruction.com
New Castle, DE 19720 = '
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Wayne Bellamy (302) 283-0600 $25.00 12/4/14 390833
Thomas Building Group, Inc. wbellamy@tbgde.com

35 Albe Dr,

Newark, DE 19702

Anthony Pistoria Tel: 302-326-1540 8 $25.00 12/4/14 390834
Cirillo Bros., Inc. Tel: 302-998-8486

761 Grantham Lane tony@cirillobros.com

New Castle, DE 19720

Tel: 302-995-2259 9 $25.00 12/8/2014 118997

John J. Hutchings jhutchings@eastern-states.net

Eastern States Construction Service Inc.
702 First State Boulevard
Wilmington, DE 19804-3553

10 $25.00
12 $25.00
13 $25.00
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Engineer IV
DNREC Parks & Recreation

Stephen.woodin@state.de.us

DE Contractors Association T302-994-7442 CD
527 Christiana Stanton Road F302-994-8285

Newark, DE 19713 nhandlin@e-dca.org

Mr. Walter J. Hoey, IlI whoey@centuryeng.com CD
Century Engineering

4134 North DuPont Highway

Dover, DE 19901

Cindy Todd, Project Construction T 302-739-9231 CD
Administrator F 302-739-7026

DNREC Parks & Recreation cindy.todd@state.de.us

89 Kings Highway

Dover, DE 19901

Joseph Kline Tel: 302-302-739-9231 CD
Project Construction Manager Joseph.kline@state.de.us

DNREC Parks & Recreation

Stephen Woodin Tel: 302-739-3211 CD
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